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never say die
Arya Stark
Super Nova
Early Slow
Yacht Club
57'TJ

Filler Solo 4
MSUfantfc 3
BHS5 Chetah Dance
nakedladypix
itiswhatitis14*
Perfect Storm 2

Total Points

Arya Stark
Super Nova
Yacht Club
never say die
57'TJ

Early Slow
Filler Solo 4
Perfect Storm 2
MSUfantfc 3
BHS5 Chetah Dance
nakedladypix
itiswhatitis14*

Or P NMNNNNWAMAALPOOES
O A A WWWWNRRPREPLOTr

797.85
739.35
729.85
695.00
665.35
661.05
641.75
626.55
610.45
604.75
598.20
578.75
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PCT
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.000

PF
509.35
649.15
545.85
525.35
620.75
519.10
504.55
478.55
468.70
488.30
437.75
507.50

PA
460.65
614.05
459.90
489.45
509.10
499.15
574.00
546.80
502.40
553.65
448.80
596.95
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PTS
695.00
797.85
739.35
661.05
729.85
665.35
641.75
610.45
604.75
598.20
578.75
626.55
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